Storebeelt Naturmaraton 2009- resultatliste

Mand 21,1 KM
Placering Startnr Navn Tid  Klub/hold
1 307 Steen Petersen 1.13.00 Team Asics
2 660 Thomas Rotzler Schmidt 1.16.45 Team Hechmann Sport
& 1012 Claus T. Jensen 1.23.41 Team Tagsnedkerein
4 1021 Suni Lamhauge 1.26.14 Skeelsker lgbeklub
5 769 Jens Buch 1.26.29 HLMK
6 832 Lasse Hvenegaard 1.27.40
7 560 René Ciraklar 1.28.41 Sparta
8 778 Anders Essom-stenz 1.29.12 Fremad Holbsek
9 902 Morten Nygaard 1.29.21 Korsgr Atletik & Motion / Team Sgrby VVS
10 811 Claus Rathje 1.29.42
11 526 Jan Petersen 1.29.57 snik
12 820 Kim Mortensen 1.31.08 Korsgr Atletik og Motion - Team Sarby VVS
13 969 Jan Kuno Rost 1.32.13 OK Sorg
14 612 John Fogh Sgrensen 1.33.00
15 627 Kasper Levring 1.33.38 Slagelse Gymnasium
16 705 Thomas Seneka Jensen 1.34.16 Team Hechmann sport-Slagelse Motionsklub
17 888 Poul Kegel 1.34.33
18 988 Stig Jgrgensen 1.35.48
19 754 Jacob Jensen 1.36.10 Harboes Bryggeri
20 824 Simon Moesgaard-kjeldsen 1.36.29 Hgng lgbeklub
21 657 Leif Nielsen 1.36.58 SNIK
22 Kenneth Stoumann 1.37.02
23 536 Sgren Schriver 1.37.48
24 1056 Kenneth Lund 1.37.51 Team Hechmann Sport
25 999 Johnny Abrahamsen 1.38.18
26 Sgren Bronee 1.38.20
27 781 Morten Jacobsen 1.38.30
28 976 Kristian Kolding 1.38.31
29 UIf Carlson 1.38.34
30 817 Morten Gross Strandet 1.38.35 Slagelse Kommune
31 1026 Lior Shiv 1.38.37
32 662 Jens Ngrremark 1.38.45 Detbliverendejligdag
33 827 André Andersen 1.38.58 Vig GF
34 1017 Lasse Brodt Hanssen 1.39.08
35 600 Lars Sgrensen 1.39.38
36 936 Per Kjerulf Hansen 1.39.42
37 1024 Hans Slott 1.39.56 Korsgr Atletik og Motion
38 608 Arne Dybdahl 1.40.05 Team Hechmann Sport
39 974 Johnny Ramsing 1.40.52 SLGI
40 559 Ken Sgrstrup 1.40.55 Gazellerne
41 895 René Essom 1.40.57 PsyQue
42 563 Ken Jessen 1.41.24 Tm Jessen
43 519 Thomas Johansen 1.41.34
44 862 Sgren Horsted Berg 1.41.53
45 Jens Skovager @stergaard 1.42.10
46 Lars Henrik Andersen 1.42.12
47 576 Torben Berg 1.42.14 JLMK
48 Klaus Wurtz 1.42.16
49 677 Johan Nepper Sadolin 1.42.23 Bilka Slagelse
50 537 Per Pedersen 1.42.26 OGIF
51 Martin Larsen 1.42.31
52 906 Jan Glifberg 1.42.32 Balance Club
53 Daniel Boalth Petersen 1.42.42
54 1058 Henrik Tengberg 1.42.56 Slagelse Motionsklub
55 844 Per Birkmose 1.43.25 Heng Lagbeklub
56 1018 Helge Kristian Larsen 1.43.39 Hgng Labeklub
57 1006 Claus Winther 1.43.41
58 733 Per Ottsen 1.43.45 Slagelse Gymnasium
59 575 Rene Ellegaard Viem 1.43.59 Farum OK
60 678 Jan Michael Ziirsen 1.44.21 Team Sgrby VVS
61 743 Lars Kjeer 1.44.32
62 John Nielsen 1.44.34
63 Carsten Kuhn Christiansen 1.44.36
64 823 Henrik Olsbro 1.44.47
65 810 Frank Klok 1.44.51 Korsgr Roklub
66 642 Thorkild Rylund 1.44.52 Mogenstrup LMK




68 1048 Sgren Rgmer Olsen 1.44.56
70 1054 Torben Jensen 1.45.05
72 676 Alexander Bagger 1.45.42
74 882 Peter Spaabaek 1.46.09

76 675 Flemming Petersen 1.46.19

78 1003 Ole Klintskov 1.46.32 Korsgr Atletik og Motion - Team Sgrby VVS
80 Sgren Hansen 1.47.41

82 672 Lars Holm 1.48.01

84 647 Niels Ploug 1.48.04
86 860 Keld Steht Nirlsen 1.48.29

88 714 Jargen Jensen 1.48.56

90 624 Torben C. K. Jensen 1.49.07 Slagelse Kommune/Xclass/Team Hechmann Sport
92 956 Dimitris Lind Remidianakis 1.49.11 Team Taagerod

94 690 Hasse Daae 1.49.17 Keeponmoving.dk Team Daae

96 639 Jens Lyngstrand 1.49.22 DPA Runners
98 Torben Nielsen 1.49.36

100 1014 Flemming Schigtt 1.49.41

102 921 Henrik Vibits 1.49.47 Slagelse Kommune
104 843 Per Lindegaard 1.49.59

106 876 Keld Johnsen 1.50.15 Novo nordisk

108 782 Frants Mortensen 1.50.29

110 806 Sgren Frederiksen 1.50.45

112 549 Sgren Andersen 1.50.51 Sydbank

114 516 Thomas Bach Nielsen 1.51.09 Absalons have

116 861 Bo Lauridsen 1.51.33 Slagelse Kommune
118 709 Jens Tvarng 1.51.47

120 596 Emil P. Holm 1.52.08

122 854 Torben Ridder 1.52.30 PGI - Sorg
124 669 Ib Nielsen 1.52.41 5 Tarns Motion

126 679 Bo Hadberg Hansen 1.52.55

128 1025 Jgrn Kristensen 1.53.03 Slagelse Motionsklub

130 875 Sgren Dybdahl Andersen 1.53.16

132 760 Folmer Jensen 1.53.34

134 668 Anders Lybecker 1.54.12 Miracle

136 643 Dennis Hansen 1.54.27



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

945 Hans J Kolding
Mikael Krogh

972 Kim Bgjesen

621 Martin Olesen

787 Ole Sgrensen
John Wachs

740 Morten Andersen

590 Kim Rytter
Ole Madsen

713 Jan Larsen

911 Brian Christiansen

1033 John Pedersen

878 Klaus Aude

673 Sgren Peter Gade
Rene Andersen

771 Martin Freitag
Henrik Schierbeck
Torben Schierbeck

879 Ove Hansen

800 Heino Hansen

633 Michael Bay

739 Kristian Klitgaard Pedersen

539 Hans Erik Nielsen
872 Find Allan Jensen
619 Dennis Samuelsen
1029 Tomas Therkildsen
691 Henrik Ross
916 Tom Eriksen
758 Bo Svoldgaard
727 Palle Schantz
722 Povl Jgrgensen
Kristian Egede
556 Lasse Krouel
534 Lars Johnsen
595 Morten Larsen
Nicolai Meldal
616 Lennart Husted Laursen
953 Per Jgrgensen
912 Morten Brandt-knudsen
883 Johnny Saaby
Rene Hansen
784 Frederick Maack
942 Finn Mortensen
689 Sgren Clemmensen
891 Finn Graae
592 Kai Andersen
823 Henrik Olsbro
867 Morten Schrgder
1020 Tommy Jensen
500 Rolf Mortensen
548 John Bo Hansen
720 Kjeld Kragekjgser
558 Ehm Christensen
617 Kristian Christiansen
703 Kenneth Rasmussen
794 Hans Mathiesen
1044 Martin Ralsted
555 John Hansen
615 Hans-erik Olsen
804 Thomas Modell
946 Jakob Thers
978 Flemming Olin
968 Erik Holmgaard
512 Simon Clemen Pedersen
523 Harry Egede Rasmussen
553 Hans-erik Pedersen
851 Karsten Andersen
1016 Mikkel Kjeergaard
768 Rasmus Anthonsen
858 Kristian Thanning
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Gadstrup Motion
Slagelse Kommune

Carepoint Slagelse
branderslev if

Korsgr Atletik og Motion/Team Sgrby VVS
Korsgr Atletik
CLIMAX by Holse / Magleby Flakkebjergs Breendesalg

Slagelse Kommune

Slagelse Kommune / Baggensenskolen

Miracle

Slagelse Motionsklub

Slagelse Kommune

Sydbank

SPAR LOLLAND

Skovgarden

Slagelse Kommune/Vemmelev Skole

Schrader Metal A/S

Team Rieber
Korsgr Atletik og Motion/Team Sgrby vvs

Henrik Jensen VVS A/S Tjeerebyvej 30 Korsgr
Slagelse Motionsklub

Mogenstrup LMK

Slagelse Kommune

Venstre

Slagelse Kommune

Miracle
KRIFA

Rimo

Sydbank
Slagelse Kommune
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927 Morten B. Madsen

513 Leif Borregaard Hansen

550 Sgren Christensen

970 Niels Mgller Petersen

505 Sgren Anker Madsen
Henrik Markeberg

994 Allan Riisgaard Pedersen

683 Lars Kahn

934 Mikkel Harndahl

623 Leon Johansen

613 Christian Sparre Sgndergaard

802 Thomas Vester

755 Lars Christiansen

504 Matti Brgndsted

748 Christian Baggesen

636 Rene Elkjeer Nielsen

652 Jan Erik Larsen

960 Dennis Nielsen

749 Preben Nielsen
1010 Henrik Deleuran

742 Johnny Hundt

595 Morten Larsen

593 Kim Tribler

682 Rene Bendtsen

Morten Boesen Rasmussen Rasmus

685 Jaepil Yoon
Johnny Olesen
1019 Simon Jensen
1039 Torben Olsen
929 Niels Christian Nielsen
1027 Knud Skydt
712 Lars Andersen
887 Kasper Lorentsen
796 Rune Overlade
842 lan Berner
825 Esben Nygaard Jensen
625 Frank Poulsen
Sgren Bagger
719 Martin Rgnde Andersen
Brian Hgj Andersen
572 Morten Lehmann Nielsen
604 Per Sgrensen
955 Martin Dalsgaard Nicolaisen
773 Sgren Almegaard Hansen
708 Evald Andersen
583 Dennis Hardt
744 Ole Silbye
535 Peter Dam
896 Rene Christensen Byrgesen
704 Kenneth Larsen
734 Tommy Jakobsen
654 Finn Nielsen
Uwe Wabna
664 Per Kirkeby
601 Rasmus Gade
941 Jan Thgnning
Bo Huttig
899 Snorre Jgrgensen
543 Eric Rasmussen
Carsten Dandanell
1005 Poul Hansen
871 Poul Lauritzen
637 Mikkel Hansen
1061 Lars Henrik Schmidt Jensen
950 Nick Pedersen
602 Henrik Andersen
507 Henrik Dalsg
Olav Aasted
762 Benny Egesg
656 Mads Salicath
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Slagelse Kommune/Autisme Center
Slagelse Kommune

Slagelse Kommune/Autisme Center Vestsjeelland
Region Sjeelland

Team Kahn

Korsgr Atletik og Motion

Slagelse Kommune
Slagelse Kommune

Ingen

EN&N-webdesign.dk

Slagelse gymnasium

Odense ok

Team Holbaek CaravanCenter/Jotun

Balance Club, Rgdovre

Jyderup Lgbe & Motions Klub

Slagelse Kommune

Slagelse Kommune
Camfil

Miracle

Region Sjeelland
Ingen

Slagelse Motionsklub
rimo

Slagelse Kommune

Skeelskar Labeklub
Team Tagerod

hgng lgbeklub
Korsgr Atletik og Motion

Slagelse Kommune
Korsgrsildene
DIF Motion

40

KECON




278 717 Jgrn Lauritzen 2.13.49 Jyderup Lgbe & Motionsklub

280 962 Mogens Christensen 2.13.59 Sydbank

282 1004 Peter Bech 2.15.22 Detailkonsulenterne ApS
284 920 Rasmus Hansen 2.15.41 KECON

286 857 Helge Kragh 2.16.03

290 922 Anders Kolding 2.18.11

288 759 Niels Kristian Larsen 2.17.06 2. Eskader

292 Claus Ngrrelund Strib 2.19.38

294 687 Kim Sgrensen 2.19.48 40

296 688 Christian Hansen 2.22.00

298 670 Per V. Kristensen 2.22.54

300 541 Bertel Lind 2.23.19 Team Tagerod
302 Peder Toftgard 2.24.04

304 770 Martin Hvidkjeer Jonassen 2.24.42

306 716 Niels O. Pedersen 2.25.57 Slagelse Kommune
308 Christoffer Andersen 2.27.08

310 982 Kristian Heldt 2.31.34

312 578 Thorkild Hansen 2.32.57
314 686 Pav Serup 2.34.15 Dragons

316 964 Tommy Dybdahl 2.34.43

318 1013 Klaus Hansen 2.43.21 Skeelskar lgbeklub

320 644 Henrik Aagaard Hansen 2.45.32 IDEmgbler Slagelse

322 518 Nikolaj Hansen 3.01.54 Efterskolen Solbakken



